OCIAL
PU RTS League/Event ::

Roster Slots ::

Team Name ::

1, the undersigned, have read and agree to the terms and conditions that govern my involvement

with Grand Traverse Social Sports in any league or event they facilitate.

League Use

[Slot

First Name

Last Name

Sex

Signature

Drop?

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




